EUROPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES BY SFPEEDGROUS

Super Gas Bike 9,5

EDRS Division Central 2016
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231
555
110
216
666
444
72
169

OYVIND TEIGEN
FREDRIK STEEN

STEFAN GARDSKOG
MATHIAS POSSELT BRUNN
BJORN JENSEN

ARNE BACKE

KAY ARNE LOEFGREN

DAG MORTEN AURSTAD

Nat Points
N 106
S 105
S 86
DK 86
N 85
S 64
N 64
N 63

Vargarda

105
86

64

Malmo
Froéya

106

86
85

64
63

Thunder Valle 1

Tierp 1

Tallhed

Sundsvall 1

Thunder Valle 2

Haapsalu

Alastaro

Pitea

Fallfors

Gardermoen

Lindesberg

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2
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